

Attachment D

Contract Summary Form
[bookmark: _GoBack]Granicus Inc.

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES
1. Change of Ownership/Name, Litigation Status, Conflicts with County Interests: added provision. Page 61.

SUBCONTRACTORS
	This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers.




CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES
	Description
	Service Dates
	Amount

	Agreement for eGovernment Services – Implementation and Services
	3/28/12 – 3/27/15
	$1,388,397

	Amendment #1
	3/28/15 – 3/27/16
	$305,944

	Amendment #2
	3/28/16 – 3/27/19
	$824,964

	Amendment #3
	3/28/16 – 3/27/19
	$75,000

	Amendment #4
	3/28/19 – 3/27/20
	$299,988

	Amendment #5 (Proposed)
	3/28/20 – 3/27/22
	$549,968

	Total Contract Amount
	$3,444,261





Page 1 of 1

